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El-Giesh Square
El Sakakini Pasha Palace
Koshtomor Square

Al Mazharya Mosque
Al Zahir Baybars Mosque
Church of St. George
Pahad Itzhak Synagogue
St. Anthony's Church
St. Vincent De Paul Monastery

Civil Registry
El Zaher Police Station
Public Taxes Mission - El Gamaleya

 

Al Salam Hospital

Bab El Nasr Cemeteries
Bab El Sheareya Post Office
Ghamra Post Office

Al-Ahram Industrial High School
Alhusaineya Official Language School
Bab El-Shereya Secondary 
School For Girls
College Saint Joseph De L’ Apparition
Dominican Institute for Oriental Studies
El Mostakbal Distinctive 
Governmental Language School 4
El Nasr Governmental Language School
Khaleel Agha Secondary Military School for Boys 
Saint Anne School
St Vincent De Paul School
The Workers Unversity El Darrasa

Ahmed Saeed 
Al Bayoumi
Al Sergani
Bostan Al Thaqlabi
Bostan Zayed   
Darb El Gemeza
El Abassiya 
El Ashfhany 
El Giesh 
El Nozha 
El Sakakini
El Sheikh Qamar 
El Sheikh Quesny 
El Tarabeeshy 
El Zaher Square
Ezzat Basha
Gaafar St.
Ibn Khaldoun 
Mahmoud Fahmy
Al Memari 
Port Said 
Sabeal El Khazindar 
Saeed
Tour Sinaa 
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Al Zahir Baybars Mosque

El Sakakini Pasha Palace

Pahad Itzhak Synagogue

Ghamra Post Office

Bab El Sheareya Post Office

Bab El Sheareya
 Secondary School for Girls 

Saint Anne School

Civil Registry 

El Zaher
 Police Station

Public Taxes Mission - El Gamaleya

Dominican Institute for Oriental Studies

The Workers Unversity El Darrasa

Church of St. George

St. Anthony's Church

El-Giesh Square

Al Salam Hospital
Al-Ahram Industrial High School

El Mostakbal Distinctive
Governmental Language School 4

El Nasr Governmental Language School

Alhusaineya Official Language School

College Saint Joseph De L’ Apparition

St. Vincent De Paul School

 
Bab El Nasr Cemeteries 

 

St. Vincent De Paul Monastery

Khaleel Agha Secondary Military School for Boys 

Al Mazharya Mosque

Koshtomor Square
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